
To Radio PlayWriters
One of New Zealand'$ biggest radio-recording firms wish to
make contact with New Zealand RadioPlay-Writers
This firm is desirous of buying scripts for making recordings
for radio reproduction of RadioPlaysand Serials.
Scripts should be written for reproduction in 26 Or 52 (or
more) twelve-minute episodes.
Good pricespaid for acceptedscripts. For further information

write to
66RADID PLAYS"
c/oJ. Ilott Limited, Advertising, WELLINGTON:
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6, 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 ‘‘Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: Love storyof Pocahontas and John Smith
71.20 From the talkies: favour-
ite ballads2,0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Operetta2.30 "Music While You Work"3.0. Light and bright
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6,15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Talks from the Middle East
7. 0 State Placement announce-
‘Local news service

730 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,
"Rienzi" Overture .... Wagner
7.44 Olive Groves (soprano)
7.53 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano),Qo, ee rare Albeniz
Menuetto in B Minor

Schubert8.0 The Royal Dunedin MaleChoir presents the third concertof the 1942-3 season
Soloists: Cecil Wallis (tenor),Doris Wilson (soprano), Bertha
Rawlinson (contralto). Conduc-tor: A. G. Fleming, L.R.S.M.
(Relay from Town Hall Concert
Chamber)9 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9.27 Allen Roth Orchestra
9.29 "Grey Face"9.67 Eddie Peabody (banjo)
10. 0 Recordings10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ZN7O DUNEDIN |
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8 p.m. VarietyDinner music70 After dinner music
Music round the Campfire8.15 ‘Nicholas Nickleby"8.30 Theatre organists

8.45 "They sing together"
9. 0 Light orchestras, musical
comedy and ballads
10. 0 Romance in melody
10.16 Waltz time
10.30 Close down Fe

| ENV 24 INVERCARGILL
7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News41. 0 For My Lady: "The Love
Story of Pocahontas and John
Smith’*12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music(12.45 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)

—

Children’s session
Variety calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
"This Is War"
"Billy Bunter of Grey-
rs’"’After dinner music
Book talk by City LibrarianMusic from the Operas"Lost Property"Piano duets
"Adventure"
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentary
Supper Dance
Listen to the Band
Greetings from the Boys
verseas
11. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45
Big
Sister

11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11,35 ee, ge! Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. O ‘The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home _ Service session3.30 Melody Stories4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Molly and her Merry Maids
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6.15 News from London
6.30 Rambles in Rhythm
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Qn His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Memory Lane
Headline News, followed by
uckles with Jerry
Easy AcesKlondike
Consider Your Verdict!
Notable Trials
London News
Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt gd9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm

10.15 Ballads we love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 The

Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-
sion
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
8.30 Little By Little House4. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Beyond the Rainbow
5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 London News
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7,30
7,45

First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Qn His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales

8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots |$. @ Consider Your Verdict!
10. 0 Medieval Meanderings
10.30 Star American Bands
41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Moments musical
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
412. O Lunch time fare
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Christmas Gift session
(Grace and Phillipa
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
Ginen).3.30 he Enemy Within
4.30 Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty’ session
page.5. 0 he Children’s _ session,
commencing with the Scouts’
session
a The Junior Quiz
6. 0 March of Melody
6.15 News from London
6.30 pees

of Millions
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.30 .Ships and the Sea7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France

8. 0 Headline News followed byChuckles with Jerry15 Easy Aces8.45 Garlands of Flowers.
9. 0 Consider Your Verdiet=
9.30 Looking on the Bright Side
10. 0 Supper time melody11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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| 6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health Talk by "UnoléScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer(first broadcast)10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m, News from
London
1, O Christmas Shoppers’ session
(Anita)2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
Joyce)3.30 merry

4
Poll

4.30 Headline followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. O Beyond the Rainbow6.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz ..6.15 News from London
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 The Evening Star8: 0 Headline ews, followed
by Chuckles with Jerry15 Easy Aces45 Pronunciation Jackpote
QO Consider Your Verdict!
0 The Swing session
0 _London News
5 gin interlude for thets
12. 0 Close down

| 2ZA PALMERSTONWt,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London

pews8.30 Health talk by "UnofeScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Christmas Shopping
session
m. Bright musioLondon News
The Story of Jean Lockhart
New recordings
Coast Patrol
Uncle Jimmy
Headline News
Easy Aces
Fashion commentary byan
Consider Your Verdict!
N.Z. Women at War
Swing ParadeClose downoRSo-s SOOO,
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